
FEEDER
ETA

SIN

CONNECTING 

VESSEL

ETA

SYD

ETA

MEL

ETA 

BNE

ETA 

ADE

ETA 

FRE

STUFFING 

PLACE 

SAN LORENZO S SUN 7-Apr 9-Apr OOCL HOUSTON 197S 27-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr 2-May 2-May 10:00 FRI 5-Apr

CAPE FAWLEY S SUN 14-Apr 16-Apr KOTA LUMAYAN 169S 4-May 5-May 7-May 9-May 9-May 10:00 FRI 12-Apr

SAN LORENZO S SUN 21-Apr 23-Apr OOCL YOKOHAMA 191S 11-May 12-May 14-May 16-May 16-May 10:00 FRI 19-Apr

CAPE FAWLEY S SUN 28-Apr 30-Apr COSCO ADEN 122S 18-May 19-May 21-May 23-May 23-May 10:00 FRI 26-Apr

SAN LORENZO S SUN 5-May 7-May KOTA LARIS 079S 25-May 26-May 28-May 30-May 30-May 10:00 FRI 3-May

VGM CUT OFF: 03 HOURS BEFORE CFS CUT OFF

*Above Sailing Schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.

For further information and booking, please contact:

MS VY (0901.334.665)  EXT: 127 MS THÙY VY  (0334.780.489) EXT: 812

LCL SCHEDULE HCM - AUSTRALIA

VOY
ETD

HCM
CUT OFF

255

CAT LAI 

WARHOUSE 

HOUSE 1 GATE 

11

121

256

122

257


